
Reclaimed Water Labels

RW16SA RW17SA RW19SA

RW03SA RW15SA RW18SA

Self adhesive vinyl labels 75x100mm

RW05SA RW10SA RW21SA

RW02SA 125x25mm
RW13SA 100x40mm

Self adhesive vinyl labels

RW01SA 100x50mm

RW12SA 100x40mm

RW06SA RW09SA RW20SA

RW14SA

RW22SA

RW04SA

RW07SA

RW11SA

RW23SA
Self adhesive vinyl labels 145x85mm

More Products
and all Prices

on page 2
Email: info@rmlabels.comTel: 01348 840 675                      

www.rmlabels.com
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Size

100x50mm

125x25mm

75x100mm

145x85mm

75x100mm

145x85mm

200x25mm

200x50mm

75x100mm

145x85mm

100x40mm

145x85mm

75x100mm

145x85mm

Pk 8 £4.50 / Pk 56 £18.50

Pk 4 £4.50 / Pk 28 £18.50

Pk 5 £8.75 / Pk 25 £28.75

Pk 5 £16.25 / Pk 25 £52.50

Pk 4 £4.50 / Pk 28 £18.50

Pk 8 £4.50 / Pk 56 £18.50

Pk 4 £4.50 / Pk 28 £18.50

Pk 8 £4.50 / Pk 56 £18.50

Pk 4 £4.50 / Pk 28 £18.50

Price

Pk 8 £4.50 / Pk 56 £18.50

Pk 8 £4.50 / Pk 56 £18.50

Pk 4 £4.50 / Pk 28 £18.50

Pk 8 £4.50 / Pk 56 £18.50

Pk 8 £4.50 / Pk 56 £18.50

Code

RW01SA

RW02SA

RW03SA

RW04SA

RW05-06SA

RW07SA

RW08R25/G25

RW08R50/G50

RW09-10SA

RW11SA

RW12-13SA

RW14SA

RW15-21SA

RW22-23SA

Prices: Self-adhesive vinyl labels

RW08G50 200x50mm Pack of 5

RW08R50 200x50mm Pack of 5

RW08R25 200x25mm Pack of 5

RW08G25 200x25mm Pack of 5

Reclaimed Water Labels

Self-adhesive Pipe ID Tapes (Green) 

Self-adhesive vinyl labels 

ID166T50G

Reclaimed Water
Rainwater
Greywater
Non Potable Water
Flow
Return
Arrows

ID162T50G
ID167T50G
ID166T50G
ID170T50G
ID168T50G
ID163T50G
ID002A50G

£10.50 each
50mm wide x 33 metres

Also available: Full range of tie on Valve Tags for
Reclaimed Water, Rainwater and Greywater

See the Valve Tags section at www.rmlabels.com
or contact us for details

FLY08A

See our website for the complete range 
of over-laminated Pipe Identification 

Tapes, Pipe Banding and Pipe Markers 
complying to BS1710:2014
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All prices
subject to VAT

Email: info@rmlabels.comTel: 01348 840 675                      
www.rmlabels.com

To Order:
Call: 01348 840 675

Email: info@rmlabels.com
Online at www.rmlabels.com

Payment:
Credit/debit card or bank transfer

(pro-forma invoices available on request)

R M Labels Limited, Ty Derwen, Station Road,
Letterston, Haverfordwest, SA62 5RZ, UK

All orders dispatched by courier from our UK warehouse

Mainland UK from £8.75
Scottish Borders/Lowlands from £9.95

Scottish Highlands from £15.95*
Northern Ireland from £22.50*

All prices above are for our standard courier service
 *£9.95 by Royal Mail for order values below £40 + VAT

Please contact us for Offshore & Worldwide delivery charges
Further details of our delivery charges can also be found on our website

Delivery Charges
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