Reclaimed Water Labels

Self adhesive vinyl labels



R_M LABELS

Reclaimed Water Labels

Self-adhesive vinyl labels





RW08G25 200x25mm Pack of 5

Prices: Self-adhesive vinyl labels		
Code	Size	Price
RW01SA	100x50mm	Pk 8 £4.50 / Pk 56 £18.50
RW02SA	125x25mm	Pk 8 £4.50 / Pk 56 £18.50
RW03SA	75x100mm	Pk 8 £4.50 / Pk 56 £18.50
RW04SA	145x85mm	Pk 4 £4.50 / Pk 28 £18.50
RW05-06SA	75x100mm	Pk 8 £4.50 / Pk 56 £18.50
RW07SA	145x85mm	Pk 4 £4.50 / Pk 28 £18.50
RW08R25/G25	200x25mm	Pk 5 £8.75 / Pk 25 £28.75
RW08R50/G50	200x50mm	Pk 5 £16.25 / Pk 25 £52.50
RW09-10SA	75x100mm	Pk 8 £4.50 / Pk 56 £18.50
RW11SA	145x85mm	Pk 4 £4.50 / Pk 28 £18.50
RW12-135A	100x40mm	Pk 8 £4.50 / Pk 56 £18.50
RW14SA	145x85mm	Pk 4 £4.50 / Pk 28 £18.50
RW15-21SA	75x100mm	Pk 8 £4.50 / Pk 56 £18.50
RW22-23SA	145x85mm	Pk 4 £4.50 / Pk 28 £18.50

See our website for the complete range of over-laminated Pipe Identification Tapes, Pipe Banding and Pipe Markers complying to B\$1710:2014

To Order:





RW08G50 200x50mm Pack of 5

Self-adhesive Pipe ID Tapes (Green)

ID166T50G

ID162T50G Reclaimed Water ID167T50G Rainwater ID166T50G Greywater ID170T50G Non Potable Water ID168T50G Flow ID163T50G Return ID002A50G Arrows

£10.50 each 50mm wide x 33 metres

Also available: Full range of tie on Valve Tags for Reclaimed Water, Rainwater and Greywater See the Valve Tags section at www.rmlabels.com or contact us for details

Delivery Charges

All orders dispatched by courier from our UK warehouse

Mainland UK from £8.75 Scottish Borders/Lowlands from £9.95 Scottish Highlands from £15.95* Northern Ireland from £22.50* All prices above are for our standard courier service '£9.95 by Royal Mail for order values below £40 + VAT

Please contact us for Offshore & Worldwide delivery charges Further details of our delivery charges can also be found on our website

Call: 01348 840 675 Email: info@rmlabels.com Online at www.rmlabels.com

Payment:

Credit/debit card or bank transfer

(pro-forma invoices available on request)

R M Labels Limited, Ty Derwen, Station Road, Letterston, Haverfordwest, SA62 5RZ, UK

Tel: 01348 840 675

All prices subject to VAT October 2023 www.rmlabels.com Email: info@rmlabels.com